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Tournament Host Club Province Week Start Date End Date Tour Level Overlapping Cannot Enter Together

Tennis Munster Winter League Phase 1 Finals 2025-26 Tennis Munster Munster 8 Saturday, February 21, 2026 Sunday, February 22, 2026 League

East Cork Senior Tour 500 Singles Open 2026 (Adjusted) Lower Aghada TC Munster 9 & 10 Friday, February 27, 2026 Saturday, March 7, 2026 Senior 500

Carrigaline TC Senior Tour 500 Spring Doubles Open 2026 Carrigaline TC Munster 11 & 12 Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Saturday, March 21, 2026 Senior 500

Rushbrooke South of Ireland Senior Tour 1000 Omni Championships of County Cork 2026 Rushbrooke LTC Munster 14 & 15 Thursday, April 2, 2026 Monday, April 6, 2026 Senior 1000

Whitechurch TC Senior Tour 500 Doubles Open 2026 Whitechurch TC Munster 17 & 18 Friday, April 24, 2026 Saturday, May 2, 2026 Senior 500 10

Kilfeacle Senior Tour 200 Mixed Doubles Open 2026 (Adjusted) Kilfeacle Community TC Munster 18 Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Sunday, May 3, 2026 Senior 200 9,14,15

North Munster Senior Tour 200 Singles Open 2026 Ennis LT&BC Munster 18 & 19 Friday, May 1, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Senior 200 11,14

Bishopstown LTC Senior Tour 500 Doubles Open 2026 Bishopstown LTC Munster 18 & 19 Friday, May 1, 2026 Saturday, May 9, 2026 Senior 500 11,13,15

Monaleen TC Senior Tour Graded Mixed Doubles Open 2026 Monaleen GAA TC Munster 19 Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Sunday, May 10, 2026 Senior Graded 13

Tennis Munster Winter League Phase 2 Finals 2026 Tennis Munster Munster 19 Saturday, May 9, 2026 Sunday, May 10, 2026 League

Munster Senior Tour 1000 Open 2026 Sunday's Well B&TC Munster 20 & 21 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Saturday, May 23, 2026 Senior 1000 18,19

Limerick Senior Tour 500 Singles Open 2026 CIAC TC Munster 20 & 21 Saturday, May 16, 2026 Saturday, May 23, 2026 Senior 500 17,19

Larkspur Park Cashel The Horse & Jockey Hotel Senior Tour 500 2026 Larkspur Park TC Munster 20 & 21 Saturday, May 16, 2026 Saturday, May 23, 2026 Senior 500 17,18

Tramore TC Senior Tour 500 Doubles Weekend 2026 Tramore TC Munster 21 Friday, May 22, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 Senior 500 21

Lakewood TC Senior Tour 500 Doubles Open 2026 Lakewood TC Munster 21 & 22 Friday, May 22, 2026 Saturday, May 30, 2026 Senior 500 20

Causeway TC Senior Tour Graded Open 2026 Causeway TC Munster 22 & 23 Friday, May 29, 2026 Saturday, June 6, 2026 Senior 200 23,24

Douglas LTC Senior Tour 500 Doubles Open 2026 Douglas LTC Munster 22 & 23 Friday, May 29, 2026 Saturday, June 6, 2026 Senior 500 22,24

Rosanna LTC Senior Tour 200 Open 2026 Rosanna LTC Munster 22 & 23 Friday, May 29, 2026 Sunday, June 7, 2026 Senior 200 22,23,26

Kinsale TC Senior Tour 500 Doubles Open 2026 Kinsale TC Munster 23 & 24 Friday, June 5, 2026 Saturday, June 13, 2026 Senior 500 24

149th Senior South of Ireland Senior Tour 1000 Open 2026 Limerick LTC Munster 24 & 25 Friday, June 12, 2026 Saturday, June 20, 2026 Senior 1000 28,29,30,31

Youghal LTC Senior Tour Graded Open 2026 Youghal LTC Munster 24 & 25 Saturday, June 13, 2026 Saturday, June 20, 2026 Senior Graded 27,29,30,31

West Cork Senior Tour 200 Open Championships 2026 Argideen Vale LT&CC Munster 24 & 25 Sunday, June 14, 2026 Saturday, June 20, 2026 Senior 200 27,28,30,31

Hillview SC Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 Hillview Sports Club Munster 24 & 25 Sunday, June 14, 2026 Sunday, June 21, 2026 Senior 500 27,28,29,31

Carrigaline TC Senior Tour 500 Summer Doubles Open 2026 Carrigaline TC Munster 25 & 26 Thursday, June 18, 2026 Saturday, June 27, 2026 Senior 500 27,28,29,30

Tennis Munster Regional League Finals 2026 Tennis Munster Munster 25 Friday, June 19, 2026 Sunday, June 21, 2026 League

Mallow TC Senior Tour 200 Open 2026 Mallow TC Munster 25 & 26 Saturday, June 20, 2026 Saturday, June 27, 2026 Senior 200 31,34

Nenagh LTC Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 Nenagh LTC Munster 26 & 27 Thursday, June 25, 2026 Saturday, July 4, 2026 Senior 500 31,33,35,36

Utopia & Heskap IT Support Senior Tour 1000 Open 2026 St Anne's Waterford TC Munster 26 & 27 Friday, June 26, 2026 Saturday, July 4, 2026 Senior 1000 34,36

Fountainstown TC Senior Tour 200 Open 2026 Fountainstown TC Munster 26 & 27 Saturday, June 27, 2026 Sunday, July 5, 2026 Senior 200 34,35,38

Rushbrooke Senior Tour 1000 Championships of County Cork 2026 Rushbrooke LTC Munster 27 & 28 Friday, July 3, 2026 Saturday, July 11, 2026 Senior 1000 36,39

Eye Candy Opticians Ennis Senior Tour 500 Mixed Open 2026 Ennis LT&BC Munster 27 & 28 Saturday, July 4, 2026 Saturday, July 11, 2026 Senior 500 38

Mitchelstown TC Senior Tour 200 Doubles Open 2026 Mitchelstown TC Munster 28 & 29 Friday, July 10, 2026 Saturday, July 18, 2026 Senior 200 41,42

Crosshaven TC Senior Tour 200 Doubles Open 2026 Crosshaven TC Munster 28 & 29 Saturday, July 11, 2026 Sunday, July 19, 2026 Senior 200 40,42

Tralee TC Senior Tour 200 Doubles Open 2026 Tralee TC Munster 28 & 29 Sunday, July 12, 2026 Saturday, July 18, 2026 Senior 200 40,41

Monkstown (Cork) TC Senior Tour 200 Open 2026 Monkstown LT&CC Munster 29 & 30 Saturday, July 18, 2026 Saturday, July 25, 2026 Senior 200 44

Rosanna LTC Senior Tour 200 Mixed Doubles Open 2026 Rosanna LTC Munster 30 Wednesday, July 22, 2026 Sunday, July 26, 2026 Senior 200 43

Douglas LTC WTN Senior Tour 500 Singles Open 2026 Douglas LTC Munster 31 & 32 Friday, July 31, 2026 Saturday, August 8, 2026 Senior 500 47,48

Monaleen TC Senior Tour Graded Doubles Open 2026 Monaleen GAA TC Munster 31 & 32 Saturday, August 1, 2026 Saturday, August 8, 2026 Senior Graded 41,44

Tramore TC Senior Tour 1000 Open 2026 Tramore TC Munster 31 & 32 Saturday, August 1, 2026 Sunday, August 9, 2026 Senior 1000 45,46

Bandon LTC Senior Graded Tour Open 2026 Bandon LTC Munster 32 & 33 Saturday, August 8, 2026 Saturday, August 15, 2026 Senior Graded 50,51

East Cork Senior Tour 500 Doubles Open 2026 Lower Aghada TC Munster 32 & 33 Saturday, August 8, 2026 Saturday, August 15, 2026 Senior 500 49,51

Munster Senior Tour 500 Clay Court Centenary Championships 2026 County Tipperary LTC Munster 32 & 33 Saturday, August 8, 2026 Saturday, August 15, 2026 Senior 500 49,50

Ballinlough TC Senior Tour 500 Open Week 2026 Ballinlough TC Munster 33 & 34 & 35 Sunday, August 16, 2026 Sunday, August 30, 2026 Senior 500 53,54,55,56

St Anne's Waterford TC Senior Tour 500 Doubles Open 2026 St Anne's Waterford TC Munster 34 Friday, August 21, 2026 Sunday, August 23, 2026 Senior 500 52,54

Limerick Senior Tour 500 Doubles Open 2026 CIAC TC Munster 34 & 35 Friday, August 21, 2026 Saturday, August 29, 2026 Senior 500 52,53.55

Garryduff Senior Graded Tour Open 2026 Garryduff Sports Centre Munster 35 & 36 Friday, August 28, 2026 Saturday, September 5, 2026 Senior Graded 54,56

Whitechurch TC Senior Tour 500 Singles Open 2026 Whitechurch TC Munster 35 & 36 Friday, August 28, 2026 Saturday, September 5, 2026 Senior 500 55

St Michaels LTC Senior Tour 500 Doubles Open 2026 St Michaels LTC Munster 36 & 37 Friday, September 4, 2026 Saturday, September 12, 2026 Senior 500 59,60

Killaloe Ballina TC Senior Tour 200 Doubles Open 2026 Killaloe Ballina TC Munster 36 & 37 Friday, September 4, 2026 Sunday, September 13, 2026 Senior 200 58,60

Castleview LTC Senior Tour 500 Open Week 2026 Castleview LTC Munster 36 & 37 & 38 Sunday, September 6, 2026 Saturday, September 19, 2026 Senior 500 58,59

Tennis Munster Summer Cup Finals 2026 Tennis Munster Munster 37 Saturday, September 12, 2026 Sunday, September 13, 2026 League

Ballypatrick Senior Tour 200 Doubles Open 2026 Ballypatrick SC Munster 38 & 39 Sunday, September 20, 2026 Sunday, September 27, 2026 Senior 200


